
Great Hearts Live Oak Distance Learning Schedule
Asynchronous Instruction or Independent Work with SUGGESTED Time of Day

Synchronous Instructional Support

Synchronous Direct Instruction

Combination of Asynchronous Instruction and Synchronous Direct Instruction (varies from day to day)

Kindergarten
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00-8:05
Morning Check In Morning Check In Morning Check In Morning Check In Morning Check In8:05-8:10

8:10-8:15
8:15-8:20

Spalding Spalding Spalding Spalding Spalding

8:20-8:25
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:35
8:35-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-8:50
8:50-8:55
8:55-9:00
9:00-9:05

Break Break Break Break Break9:05-9:10
9:10-9:15
9:15-9:20

Small Groups

As designated by 
the teacher

Small Groups

As designated by 
the teacher

Small Groups

As designated by 
the teacher

Small Groups

As designated by 
the teacher

Small Groups

As designated by 
the teacher

9:20-9:25
9:25-9:30
9:30-9:35
9:35-9:40
9:40-9:45
9:45-9:50

PE PE PE PE PE

9:50-9:55
9:55-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-10:15
10:15-10:20

Math Math Math Math Math

10:20-10:25
10:25-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-10:40
10:40-10:45
10:45-10:50
10:50-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:05

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

11:05-11:10
11:10-11:15
11:15-11:20
11:20-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:35-11:40
11:40-11:45
11:45-11:50

Literature/ Poetry/ 
Grammar

Literature/ Poetry/ 
Grammar

Literature/ Poetry/ 
Grammar

Literature/ Poetry/ 
Grammar

Literature/ Poetry/ 
Grammar

11:50-11:55
11:55-12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-12:10
12:10-12:15
12:15-12:20
12:20-12:25
12:25-12:30
12:30-12:35
12:35-12:40
12:40-12:45

Spanish Art Spanish Art
History/Science

12:45-12:50
12:50-12:55
12:55-1:00
1:00-1:05
1:05-1:10
1:10-1:15

History/Science History/Science History/Science History/Science

1:15-1:20
1:20-1:25

Afternoon Check 
Out1:25-1:30

1:30-1:35
1:35-1:40

Storytime1:40-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-1:55

Afternoon Check 
Out

Afternoon Check 
Out

Afternoon Check 
Out

Afternoon Check 
Out1:55-2:00

2:00-2:05
2:05-2:10

Office Hours / 
Intervention
 (as needed)

Office Hours / 
Intervention
 (as needed)

Office Hours / 
Intervention
 (as needed)

Office Hours / 
Intervention
 (as needed)

2:10-2:15
2:15-2:20
2:20-2:25
2:25-2:30
2:30-2:35
2:35-2:40
2:40-2:45
2:45-2:50
2:50-2:55
2:55-3:00
3:00-3:05
3:05-3:10
3:10-3:15
3:15-3:20
3:20-3:25
3:25-3:30

Storytime Storytime Storytime Storytime3:30-3:35
3:35-3:40


